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Ponis B

Ordenes de Salida

29 de Enero de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DONALD DE
BELUCHI
NONE / NONE /2004 /
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PATRIK
LLA GUNAYO / PETRA /
2004 / NEGRA / PR
ASTURCON

FEEBY LANDAISE
DEMON LANDAIS /

PITCHOUNETTE LANDAIS

X DANCEUR DE POUY /
2015 / ALAZAN / PONI

ELA DE L'ETAPE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
TORDO / PONI

ISOTZ URDIN
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
PIO / PONI

GOLDAKO MINELLI
NONE / NONE /2009 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

TRASGU X
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
NEGRO / ASTURCON

L.A.C.

53592

82704

146848

145888

130642

163577

146690

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AVENDARNO
RODRIGUEZ,
Elena
CARLOS GUSTAVO
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
/ NONE

SEVILLA
FERNANDEZ,
Daniela
EQUITACION MERES
SL / EQUITACION
MERES SL

CARRO
FERVENZA, Hugo
CELESTE FERVENZA
JUNCAL / VERONIQUE
PLANTE GUICHEBAY

CRIADO
CONSTENLA,
Gonzalo
JOSE CONSTELA /
NONE

SUJAR PALANCAR,
Daniela
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

BARCIA IGLESIAS,
Lucas
LUISA PLATA
CUADROS / NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Corina
BEATRIZ LAMAS
GARCIA / NONE

L.D.N.

216622

235845

268080

231275

234744

206081

223016

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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